
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

56

8

44

29

Name

Nicholas Hammers

Michael Hilliker

Alberto Fonseca

Colin Taylor

Class

Semi-Pro

Semi-Pro

PRC-Pro44

PRC-Pro44

Transponder

324046

2512267

6492781

2085818

Best Tm

2:03.302

2:05.620

2:14.207

2:15.592

Diff

2.318

10.905

12.290

Best Speed

67.152

65.913

61.696

61.066

In Lap

6

7

4

5

Member

134567

160998

162207

141363

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

NASA Northwest- Oregon Raceway Park

Race Group- PRC,GTS3,HC2,SM,PTF

Saturday Qualifying - Race Group

Qualifying started at 10:46:14

Oregon Raceway Park 2.300 Miles

8/10/2013 10:45 AM


