

NASA Northwest- Oregon Raceway Park

Saturday Qualifying - Race Group

**Sorted on Best Lap time** 

Race Group- PRC,GTS3,HC2,SM,PTF

Oregon Raceway Park 2.300 Miles

8/10/2013 10:45 AM

Qualifying started at 10:46:14

Pos	No. Name	Class	Transponder	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed 1	In Lap Member
1	56 Nicholas Hammers	Semi-Pro	324046	2:03.302		67.152	6 134567
2	8 Michael Hilliker	Semi-Pro	2512267	2:05.620	2.318	65.913	7 160998
3	44 Alberto Fonseca	PRC-Pro44	6492781	2:14.207	10.905	61.696	4 162207
4	29 Colin Taylor	PRC-Pro44	2085818	2:15.592	12.290	61.066	5 141363

Northwest Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Norcal

Printed: 8/10/2013 11:10:04 AM